Type 12 Mild Steel Modular Freestanding Disconnect Enclosure
IME Series
Hinge Door with Handle (Flange w/ multi-vendor cutout)
Note: This product line has been discontinued as a stocked series. Information is for reference only. For
alternative solution assistance, please contact Hammond Customer Service - sales@hammfg.com or USA (716)
630-7030, Canada and International (519) 822-2960.
Application
The IFMD product line provides users with a rugged housing for industrial

/dci/products/accessories/ccr?referer=254
/electrical/products/modular/ipcpl?referer=254
/electrical/products/accessories?referer=254#outlet-strips
/electrical/products/modular/imesmp?referer=254
/electrical/products/modular/imesp?referer=254
/electrical/products/modular/imevrt?referer=254
Cabinet Depth Without Bridge Panel With Bridge Panel
(mm) (inch) (inch)
400 14.63 13.88
500 18.5 17.75
600 22.5 21.75
800 30.38 29.63
Part No.
Nominal Dimensions Overall Dimensions Panel Dimensions Ship Wt.
A x B x C (mm) A B C D E F Height Width lbs
IFMD1885 1800 x 800 x 500 77.31 31.50 19.63 66.81 17.00 10.50 68.75 26.25 295
IFMD1886 1800 x 800 x 600 77.31 31.50 23.63 66.81 17.00 10.50 68.75 26.25 300
IFMD1888 1800 x 800 x 800 77.31 31.50 31.50 66.81 17.00 17.50 68.75 26.25 320
IFMD18105 1800 x 1000 x 500 77.31 39.37 19.63 66.81 24.06 10.50 68.75 34.12 345
IFMD18106 1800 x 1000 x 600 77.31 39.37 23.63 66.81 24.06 10.50 68.75 34.12 350
IFMD18108 1800 x 1000 x 800 77.31 39.37 31.50 66.81 24.06 17.50 68.75 34.12 360
IFMD2085 2000 x 800 x 500 86.06 31.50 19.63 75.56 17.00 10.50 77.50 26.25 310
IFMD2086 2000 x 800 x 600 86.06 31.50 23.63 75.56 17.00 10.50 77.50 26.25 320
IFMD2088 2000 x 800 x 800 86.06 31.50 31.50 75.56 17.00 17.50 77.50 26.25 340
IFMD20105 2000 x 1000 x 500 86.06 39.37 19.63 75.56 24.06 10.50 77.50 34.12 375
IFMD20106 2000 x 1000 x 600 86.06 39.37 23.63 75.56 24.06 10.50 77.50 34.12 385
IFMD20108 2000 x 1000 x 800 86.06 39.37 31.50 75.56 24.06 17.50 77.50 34.12 390
Data subject to change without notice.
© 2014. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.
/part/IFMD1885?referer=254
/part/IFMD1886?referer=254